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WASTE ADHESIVES

(all of them included in each bin)

Easy
Empty

v. 02

DETAILS

Body mount Frontal adhesive (accessory)

Bag placement Replacement
cardboard bodies

Body

Color
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INDOOR

manufactured by
Cervic Environment 

0,69 kg

260 mm

260 mm

750 mm

45L

CARDBOARD PLASTIC

RECYCLING STATION EXAMPLES

Lid
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 - Economic bin consisting of a cardboard body and a plastic lid available in seven colors (grey, green, yellow, blue, 

brown, white and black).

 - Capacity 45L.

 - Foldable and reusable.

 - Quick and easy assembly. Without adhesive nor glues.

 - Replacement cardboard bodies available.

 - Includes a set of adhesives with multiple combinable options of colors and waste symbols to be placed on the lid to 

identify the type of waste to be deposited.

 - Possibility of forming recycling stations by placing several bins together.

 - The bag is secured in place by the removable lid covering

 - Body made of Kraft anti-humidity channel 5 cardboard.

 - Lid made of plastic material (Polypropylene) with protection against the UV radiation. 

 - Suitable to be used indoors.

 - Minimum order required 3 units.

 - Guaranteed reliability: this product has satisfactorily exceeded functionality and endurance tests under real 

environmental and usage conditions.
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DENIA

To process your order, all the codes that create the detailed reference must be chosen.

___  /  _   /  

MEC2231 Denia Bin

MODEL CODE

Code Description

MODEL 

CODE
LID COLOR

LID COLOR CODE
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WASTE COLOR CODE

A B C D FE

Code Description

Frontal Waste Adhesive Type 1 (1 side)MADH001

FRONTAL WASTE ADHESIVE ACCESORY

ADHESIVE CODE

___  /  _  _   /
ADHESIVE 

CODE

WASTE CODE

COLOR NAME

IH

A B C D GE H
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Nederlands Italiano SuomiCode Code

Papier Carta Paperi

Restafval Kuivajäte

Bio Umido

Vetro

Biojäte

Plastic

GFT

Energiajäte

PMD Plastica - Lattine Muovi

Ander afval Sekajäte

Glas Lasi

Metaal Metalli

037

056

055

036

054

057

040

058

060

062

063

059

061

Code

070

074

072

076

071

075

073

077

WASTE NAME CODE

 

English FrançaisCode

Paper Papier - Carton

Non-Recyclables Autres déchets

Organic Organique

Plastic Bottles

Mixed Recycling

Bouteilles plastiques

Bottles & Cans Emballages recyclables

General Waste Déchets divers

Glass Verre

Cans

Plastic

Canettes

009

031

029

033

028

032

030

034

035

036

Code

046

050

048

052

047

051

049

053

Indifferenziata

Lattine

Organico

Plastica

Secco

Vetro - Lattine

065

067

069

066

064

068

DeutscheCode

Papier

Restmüll

Bioabfall

Plastik

Rest

Gelber Sack

Abfall

Glas

Metall

037

041

039

043

045

038

042

040

044
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Norsk Magyar Nyelv PolskiCode Code

Papir Papír Papier

Restavfall Toner Pozostałe odpady

Matavfall Szerves Bio odpady

Plastemballasje Műanyag

Plastik Metal

Plastik

Pant Vegyes Segregowane Suche

Avfall Kommunális hulladék Zmieszane odpady

Glass- og metallemballasje Üveg Szkło

Fém Metal

078

082

080

084

079

083

081

085

089

087

091

099

086

090

088

092

Code

037

096

094

043

093

097

095

098

PortuguêsCode

Papel

Indiferenciados

Organico

Plástico

Embalagens

Diversos

Metal

Vidro

037

102

101

007

100

103

098

026
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DENIA

PACKAGING-LOGISTIC DETAILS

A

H

L

Denia Bin bulk
(shrink wrapped)

120 100 Kg 1,92m31200 1000 1600

u. / pallet
Type of Packing

Palletised
Pallet dimensions mm*

Packing details (with pallet)

Pallet

Wheight
Volume

Large HeighDescription

*Could be changed to make easy the logistic optimization in case of mixed items
Ask for logistic optimization for full containers, trailers or trucks

Width
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